
 
City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting 5/5/21: Fire Station #21 Re-Roof and Fascia Repair Project 

 
ITB Opening: May 19, 2021 

 
 
NAME OF ATTENDEES: 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY CITY/STATE PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
Glenn Richters & Amy 
Sherrill 

Benefield Richters Co. 
 

 
 

 
 

asherrill@benefieldrichters.com; 
grichters@benefieldrichters.com 
 

Paul Hecht  Benton Roofing   paulh@bentonroofinginc.com 

Shawn Fitzpatrick COK – Engineering   sfitz@knoxvilletn.gov 

Robin Tipton COK – Engineering   rtipton@knoxvilletn.gov 

Alex Neubert COK – Public Service   aneubert@knoxvilletn.gov 

Pete Gerlach COK – Engineering   pgerlach@knoxvilletn.gov 

Chief Rob Cheesman COK - Fire   rcheesman@knoxvilletn.gov 

Carla Jones COK - Fire   crjones@knoxvilletn.gov 
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Tim Gaylor GCE    

Eric Cason Porter Roofing   ericcason@porter-roofing.com 

 


